
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ011323\
  Data File : PQ060193.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 13 Jan 2023  17:17
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC1600
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 17   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Jan 13 18:19:03 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ011323CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Fri Jan 13 18:17:12 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.445     2.802  1540.2E6 1072.1E6   74.240    75.160  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    8.595     7.565  1706.2E6 1612.5E6  154.482   151.105  
 
   Target Compounds
11) L3  AR‐1232‐1       3.792     3.148   602.6E6  446.8E6 1363.421  1370.905  
12) L3  AR‐1232‐2       4.285     3.821   326.7E6  463.7E6 1379.726  1440.283  
13) L3  AR‐1232‐3       4.561     3.981   644.1E6  238.4E6 1423.213  1422.107  
14) L3  AR‐1232‐4       4.710     4.065   332.1E6  196.8E6 1419.739  1389.267  
15) L3  AR‐1232‐5       4.806     4.224   220.3E6  230.6E6 1380.536  1408.437  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PQ011323CLP.M Mon Jan 16 16:38:43 2023                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ011323\
  Data File : PQ060193.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 13 Jan 2023  17:17
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC1600
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 17   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Jan 13 18:19:03 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ011323CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Fri Jan 13 18:17:12 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   2e+07

   4e+07

   6e+07

   8e+07

   1e+08

 1.2e+08

 1.4e+08

 1.6e+08

 1.8e+08

   2e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ060193.D\ECD1A.ch

 3
.4

44

 3
.7

92

 4
.2

84

 4
.5

61
 4

.7
10

 4
.8

05

 8
.5

94
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5

A
R

-1
23

2-
4

A
R

-1
23

2-
3

A
R

-1
23

2-
2

A
R

-1
23

2-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   2e+07

   4e+07

   6e+07

   8e+07

   1e+08

 1.2e+08

 1.4e+08

 1.6e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ060193.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.8

02

 3
.1

48

 3
.8

20
 3

.9
81

 4
.0

65
 4

.2
24

 7
.5

64
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5 

A
R

-1
23

2-
4 

A
R

-1
23

2-
3 

A
R

-1
23

2-
2 

A
R

-1
23

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ011323CLP.M Mon Jan 16 16:38:47 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12325005


